

FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS

	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023	2024
	(Rupees in Thousands)					
Sales (Net)	482,918	431,984	602,428	694,230	488,343	446,380
Gross (Loss)/ Profit	(110,117)	(99,211)	(24,786)	(117,103)	(227,976)	(441,078)
(Loss)/ Profit Before Tax	(225,131)	(210,263)	(119,029)	(216,900)	(308,476)	(402,992)
(Loss)/ Profit After Tax	(210,213)	(197,869)	(112,601)	(192,991)	(286,601)	(383,059)
Current Assets	297,930	267,439	252,910	202,744	125,618	184,207
Shareholder's Equity	936,849	739,922	2,001,994	1,808,851	1,524,319	1,146,727
Current Liabilities	978,877	1,259,456	1,274,972	1,305,462	1,394,018	1,796,864
(Loss)/ Earning per Share	(2.15)	(2.02)	(1.15)	(1.97)	(2.93)	(3.92)
Breakup value per share (Rs.)	9.58	7.57	20.48	18.50	15.59	11.73
current ratio (Times)	0.30	0.21	0.20	0.16	0.09	0.10
Gross (Loss)/ Profit %	-22.80%	-22.97%	-4.11%	-16.87%	-46.68%	-98.81%
Net (Loss)/ profit%	(0.44)	(0.46)	(0.19)	(0.28)	(0.59)	(0.86)
Debt equity ratio (Times)	0.93	1.18	0.44	0.48	0.57	0.76